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Circular 

Department: NMF TM Segment 

Download Ref No: NSE/NMFTM/71897 Date: December 19, 2025 

Circular Ref. No: 1074/2024  

 
  To All Members,  

 

Subject: Trading Holidays for the calendar year 2026. 

 

The Exchange hereby notifies trading holidays for NSE MF Invest Platform for the calendar year 2026 
as below:  

 
 

Sr. No Date Day Description 

1 26 January, 2026 Monday Republic Day 

2 03 March, 2026 Tuesday Holi 

3 26 March, 2026 Thursday Shri Ram Navami 

4 31 March, 2026 Tuesday Shri Mahavir Jayanti 

5 03 April, 2026 Friday Good Friday 

6 14 April, 2026 Tuesday Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

7 01 May, 2026 Friday Maharashtra Day 

8 28 May, 2026 Thursday Bakri Id 

9 26 June, 2026 Friday Muharram 

10 14 September, 2026 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

11 02 October, 2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

12 20 October, 2026 Tuesday Dussehra 

13 10 November, 2026 Tuesday Diwali-Balipratipada 

14 24 November, 2026 Tuesday Prakash Gurpurb Sri Guru Nanak Dev 

15 25 December, 2026 Friday Christmas 
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The holidays falling on Saturday / Sunday are as follows:  

  

Sr. No Date Day Description 

1 February 15, 2026  Sunday Mahashivratri 

2 March 21, 2026 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr (Ramadan Eid) 

3 August 15, 2026  Saturday Bakri Id  

4 November 08, 2026  Sunday Muharram  

 

 

 

 
For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Milton Dias                                  Sagar Vaidya                                                                                                                       

Associate Vice President                Senior Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Toll Free No Email id 
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